abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

District Code District Name Registered Voters

AS1 Assembly - District 1 37,329
AS2 Assembly - District 2 34,891
AS3 Assembly - District 3 34,394
AS4 Assembly - District 4 35,379
AS5 Assembly - District 5 34,224
AS6 Assembly - District 6 31,762
AS7 Assembly - District 7 31,011
AS8 Assembly - District 8 15,014
AS9 Assembly - District 9 20,477
AS10 Assembly - District 10 35,692
AS11 Assembly - District 11 31,681
AS12 Assembly - District 12 30,843
AS13 Assembly - District 13 39,545
AS14 Assembly - District 14 40,649

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.
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AS15

AS16

AS17

AS18

AS19

AS20

AS21

AS22

AS23

AS24

AS25

AS26

AS27

AS28

AS29

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 15

Assembly - District 16

Assembly - District 17

Assembly - District 18

Assembly - District 19

Assembly - District 20

Assembly - District 21

Assembly - District 22

Assembly - District 23

Assembly - District 24

Assembly - District 25

Assembly - District 26

Assembly - District 27

Assembly - District 28

Assembly - District 29

35,281

32,153

34,891

32,316

41,394

34,849

33,509

39,255

41,514

39,072

32,545

32,895

35,047

33,004

31,721

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS30

AS31

AS32

AS33

AS34

AS35

AS36

AS37

AS38

AS39

AS40

AS41

AS42

AS43

AS44

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 30

Assembly - District 31

Assembly - District 32

Assembly - District 33

Assembly - District 34

Assembly - District 35

Assembly - District 36

Assembly - District 37

Assembly - District 38

Assembly - District 39

Assembly - District 40

Assembly - District 41

Assembly - District 42

Assembly - District 43

Assembly - District 44

34,903

33,029

31,239

34,982

39,926

33,689

34,411

33,385

37,375

32,617

31,922

31,979

33,779

35,101

31,107

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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AS45

AS46

AS47

AS48

AS49

AS50

AS51

AS52

AS53

AS54

AS55

AS56

AS57

AS58

AS59

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 45

Assembly - District 46

Assembly - District 47

Assembly - District 48

Assembly - District 49

Assembly - District 50

Assembly - District 51

Assembly - District 52

Assembly - District 53

Assembly - District 54

Assembly - District 55

Assembly - District 56

Assembly - District 57

Assembly - District 58

Assembly - District 59

29,285

36,187

36,625

38,416

31,211

30,350

31,925

31,544

31,183

33,678

34,182

36,281

30,641

35,678

34,886

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 60

Assembly - District 61

Assembly - District 62

Assembly - District 63

Assembly - District 64

Assembly - District 65

Assembly - District 66

Assembly - District 67

Assembly - District 68

Assembly - District 69

Assembly - District 70

Assembly - District 71

Assembly - District 72

Assembly - District 73

Assembly - District 74

38,126

33,743

36,709

34,597

31,063

26,669

25,701

32,659

30,761

29,936

31,805

35,535

32,744

34,689

37,461

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM

Page 5of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS75

AS76
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AS78

AS79
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AS81

AS82

AS83

AS84

AS85

AS86

AS87

AS88

AS89

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 75

Assembly - District 76

Assembly - District 77

Assembly - District 78

Assembly - District 79

Assembly - District 80

Assembly - District 81

Assembly - District 82

Assembly - District 83

Assembly - District 84

Assembly - District 85

Assembly - District 86

Assembly - District 87

Assembly - District 88

Assembly - District 89

32,762

50,227

40,035

40,373

40,237

38,264

33,307

35,315

38,872

36,481

31,556

35,109

32,000

33,758

32,596

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM

Page 6 of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS90

AS91

AS92

AS93

AS94

AS95

AS96

AS97

AS98

AS99

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 90

Assembly - District 91

Assembly - District 92

Assembly - District 93

Assembly - District 94

Assembly - District 95

Assembly - District 96

Assembly - District 97

Assembly - District 98

Assembly - District 99

Grand Total*

24,389

34,472

31,203

35,747

35,427

35,491

31,012

33,559

36,779

39,344

3,374,366

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.
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