

Registered Voters by State Assembly

	District		
District Code	District Name	Registered Voters	
AS1	Assembly - District 1	37,329	
AS2	Assembly - District 2	34,891	
AS3	Assembly - District 3	34,394	
AS4	Assembly - District 4	35,379	
AS5	Assembly - District 5	34,224	
AS6	Assembly - District 6	31,762	
AS7	Assembly - District 7	31,011	
AS8	Assembly - District 8	15,014	
AS9	Assembly - District 9	20,477	
AS10	Assembly - District 10	35,692	
AS11	Assembly - District 11	31,681	
AS12	Assembly - District 12	30,843	
AS13	Assembly - District 13	39,545	
AS14	Assembly - District 14	40,649	

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

Page 1 of 7 8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS	S15 .	Assembly - District 15	35,281
AS	S16	Assembly - District 16	32,153
AS	S17 .	Assembly - District 17	34,891
AS	S18 .	Assembly - District 18	32,316
AS	S19 .	Assembly - District 19	41,394
AS	S20 .	Assembly - District 20	34,849
AS	S21 .	Assembly - District 21	33,509
AS	S22 .	Assembly - District 22	39,255
AS	S23 .	Assembly - District 23	41,514
AS	S24	Assembly - District 24	39,072
AS	S25 .	Assembly - District 25	32,545
AS	S26	Assembly - District 26	32,895
AS	S27 .	Assembly - District 27	35,047
AS	S28	Assembly - District 28	33,004
AS	S29	Assembly - District 29	31,721

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 2 of 7



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS30	Assembly - District 30	34,903
AS31	Assembly - District 31	33,029
AS32	Assembly - District 32	31,239
AS33	Assembly - District 33	34,982
AS34	Assembly - District 34	39,926
AS35	Assembly - District 35	33,689
AS36	Assembly - District 36	34,411
AS37	Assembly - District 37	33,385
AS38	Assembly - District 38	37,375
AS39	Assembly - District 39	32,617
AS40	Assembly - District 40	31,922
AS41	Assembly - District 41	31,979
AS42	Assembly - District 42	33,779
AS43	Assembly - District 43	35,101
AS44	Assembly - District 44	31,107

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 3 of 7



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS45	Assembly - District	t 45 29,28	5
AS46	Assembly - District	t 46 36,18	7
AS47	Assembly - District	t 47 36,62	5
AS48	Assembly - District	t 48 38,41	6
AS49	Assembly - District	t 49 31,21	1
AS50	Assembly - District	t 50 30,35	0
AS51	Assembly - District	t 51 31,92	5
AS52	Assembly - District	t 52 31,54	4
AS53	Assembly - District	t 53 31,18	3
AS54	Assembly - District	t 54 33,67	8
AS55	Assembly - District	t 55 34,18	2
AS56	Assembly - District	t 56 36,28	1
AS57	Assembly - District	t 57 30,64	1
AS58	Assembly - District	t 58 35,67	8
AS59	Assembly - District	t 59 34,88	6

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 4 of 7



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS60	Assembly - District 60	38,126
AS61	Assembly - District 61	33,743
AS62	Assembly - District 62	36,709
AS63	Assembly - District 63	34,597
AS64	Assembly - District 64	31,063
AS65	Assembly - District 65	26,669
AS66	Assembly - District 66	25,701
AS67	Assembly - District 67	32,659
AS68	Assembly - District 68	30,761
AS69	Assembly - District 69	29,936
AS70	Assembly - District 70	31,805
AS71	Assembly - District 71	35,535
AS72	Assembly - District 72	32,744
AS73	Assembly - District 73	34,689
AS74	Assembly - District 74	37,461

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 5 of 7



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS75	Assembly - District 75	32,762
AS76	Assembly - District 76	50,227
AS77	Assembly - District 77	40,035
AS78	Assembly - District 78	40,373
AS79	Assembly - District 79	40,237
AS80	Assembly - District 80	38,264
AS81	Assembly - District 81	33,307
AS82	Assembly - District 82	35,315
AS83	Assembly - District 83	38,872
AS84	Assembly - District 84	36,481
AS85	Assembly - District 85	31,556
AS86	Assembly - District 86	35,109
AS87	Assembly - District 87	32,000
AS88	Assembly - District 88	33,758
AS89	Assembly - District 89	32,596

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 6 of 7



Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS90	Assembly - District 90	24,389
AS91	Assembly - District 91	34,472
AS92	Assembly - District 92	31,203
AS93	Assembly - District 93	35,747
AS94	Assembly - District 94	35,427
AS95	Assembly - District 95	35,491
AS96	Assembly - District 96	31,012
AS97	Assembly - District 97	33,559
AS98	Assembly - District 98	36,779
AS99	Assembly - District 99	39,344
	Grand Total*	3,374,366

8/1/2014 6:00:58 AM Page 7 of 7

^{*} Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.